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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Residential    1378     66,709,200     66,175,000     66,151,900        711,100       -792,400        946,200        526,500        154,646          -0.84
    59090              491     20,565,600     20,517,600     20,500,000        266,700       -280,700        481,800        202,000        145,714          -0.32
    59080              765     41,109,400     40,576,100     40,570,600        332,400       -556,100        349,700        318,500          8,284          -1.31
    54040              122      5,034,200      5,081,300      5,081,300        112,000         44,400        114,700          6,000            648           0.94
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       17        966,200        923,600        923,600              0        -42,600              0              0              0          -4.41
    59090                2         19,800         19,600         19,600              0           -200              0              0              0          -1.01
    54040               15        946,400        904,000        904,000              0        -42,400              0              0              0          -4.48
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       12      1,096,000      1,088,900      1,088,900          7,100         -7,700          7,700          2,600              0          -0.65
    59090               12      1,096,000      1,088,900      1,088,900          7,100         -7,700          7,700          2,600              0          -0.65
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    279     19,826,800     19,265,600     19,265,600        227,600     -1,320,800        987,200        329,700        100,103          -2.83
    59090              162     12,205,000     12,112,100     12,112,100        197,300       -820,000        924,400        317,500        100,103          -0.76
    59080               71      3,819,300      3,584,700      3,584,700         30,300       -254,900         50,600              0              0          -6.14
    54040               46      3,802,500      3,568,800      3,568,800              0       -245,900         12,200         12,200              0          -6.15
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090           714     34,940,800     34,872,900     34,844,800        551,400     -1,108,600      1,564,000        522,100        245,817          -0.27
    Exempt              14              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       5        742,400        803,900        803,900          7,700              0         69,200              0              0           8.28
    Com. Personal       28        312,000        330,800        320,300         72,600              0         80,900              0              0           2.66
    Residential        491     20,565,600     20,517,600     20,500,000        266,700       -280,700        481,800        202,000        145,714          -0.32
    Industrial           2         19,800         19,600         19,600              0           -200              0              0              0          -1.01
    Commercial          12      1,096,000      1,088,900      1,088,900          7,100         -7,700          7,700          2,600              0          -0.65
    Agricultural       162     12,205,000     12,112,100     12,112,100        197,300       -820,000        924,400        317,500        100,103          -0.76
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

  All: 59080           854     45,559,500     44,789,500     44,784,000        367,700       -811,000        403,200        318,500          8,284          -1.70
    Exempt              10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3        506,300        504,900        504,900          1,400              0              0              0              0          -0.28
    Com. Personal        5        124,500        123,800        123,800          3,600              0          2,900              0              0          -0.56
    Residential        765     41,109,400     40,576,100     40,570,600        332,400       -556,100        349,700        318,500          8,284          -1.31
    Agricultural        71      3,819,300      3,584,700      3,584,700         30,300       -254,900         50,600              0              0          -6.14
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 59080

  All: 54040           189     12,492,200     12,046,500     12,046,500        335,900       -243,900        134,100         18,200            648          -3.57
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       4      2,707,200      2,490,700      2,490,700        223,700              0          7,200              0              0          -8.00
    Com. Personal        1          1,900          1,700          1,700            200              0              0              0              0         -10.53
    Residential        122      5,034,200      5,081,300      5,081,300        112,000         44,400        114,700          6,000            648           0.94
    Industrial          15        946,400        904,000        904,000              0        -42,400              0              0              0          -4.48
    Agricultural        46      3,802,500      3,568,800      3,568,800              0       -245,900         12,200         12,200              0          -6.15
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 54040   MORLEY-STANWOOD 54040
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  All: Exempt           25              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               14              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59080               10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    54040                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   12      3,955,900      3,799,500      3,799,500        232,800              0         76,400              0              0          -3.95
    59090                5        742,400        803,900        803,900          7,700              0         69,200              0              0           8.28
    59080                3        506,300        504,900        504,900          1,400              0              0              0              0          -0.28
    54040                4      2,707,200      2,490,700      2,490,700        223,700              0          7,200              0              0          -8.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    34        438,400        456,300        445,800         76,400              0         83,800              0              0           1.69
    59090               28        312,000        330,800        320,300         72,600              0         80,900              0              0           2.66
    59080                5        124,500        123,800        123,800          3,600              0          2,900              0              0          -0.56
    54040                1          1,900          1,700          1,700            200              0              0              0              0         -10.53
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt           25              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,732     92,992,500     91,708,900     91,675,300      1,255,000     -2,163,500      2,101,300        858,800        254,749          -1.42
      Personal          46      4,394,300      4,255,800      4,245,300        309,200              0        160,200              0              0          -3.39
        Real         1,686     88,598,200     87,453,100     87,430,000        945,800     -2,163,500      1,941,100        858,800        254,749          -1.32
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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  All: Residential    1378     66,709,200     66,697,025     66,151,900     56,486,342     56,475,862     56,670,010     56,616,516     57,933,917     57,843,799
    59090              491     20,565,600     20,565,300     20,500,000     17,255,363     17,255,063     17,433,588     17,385,594     17,748,050     17,663,525
    59080              765     41,109,400     41,097,525     40,570,600     35,295,063     35,283,188     35,248,056     35,242,556     36,176,033     36,170,440
    54040              122      5,034,200      5,034,200      5,081,300      3,935,916      3,937,611      3,988,366      3,988,366      4,009,834      4,009,834
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       17        966,200        966,200        923,600        277,169        277,169        279,170        279,170        281,871        281,871
    59090                2         19,800         19,800         19,600         14,283         14,283         14,524         14,524         14,524         14,524
    54040               15        946,400        946,400        904,000        262,886        262,886        264,646        264,646        267,347        267,347
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       12      1,096,000      1,096,000      1,088,900        722,619        722,619        735,768        735,768        741,562        741,562
    59090               12      1,096,000      1,096,000      1,088,900        722,619        722,619        735,768        735,768        741,562        741,562
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    279     19,826,800     19,826,800     19,265,600      9,848,893      9,848,893     10,667,130     10,629,954     10,767,500     10,587,400
    59090              162     12,205,000     12,205,000     12,112,100      6,005,595      6,005,595      6,774,635      6,737,459      6,824,432      6,644,332
    59080               71      3,819,300      3,819,300      3,584,700      2,050,280      2,050,280      2,066,989      2,066,989      2,107,395      2,107,395
    54040               46      3,802,500      3,802,500      3,568,800      1,793,018      1,793,018      1,825,506      1,825,506      1,835,673      1,835,673
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090           714     34,940,800     34,940,500     34,844,800     25,052,260     25,051,960     26,093,215     25,997,545     26,463,268     26,188,143
    Exempt              14              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       5        742,400        742,400        803,900        742,400        742,400        803,900        803,900        803,900        803,900
    Com. Personal       28        312,000        312,000        320,300        312,000        312,000        330,800        320,300        330,800        320,300
    Residential        491     20,565,600     20,565,300     20,500,000     17,255,363     17,255,063     17,433,588     17,385,594     17,748,050     17,663,525
    Industrial           2         19,800         19,800         19,600         14,283         14,283         14,524         14,524         14,524         14,524
    Commercial          12      1,096,000      1,096,000      1,088,900        722,619        722,619        735,768        735,768        741,562        741,562
    Agricultural       162     12,205,000     12,205,000     12,112,100      6,005,595      6,005,595      6,774,635      6,737,459      6,824,432      6,644,332
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

  All: 59080           854     45,559,500     45,547,625     44,784,000     37,976,143     37,964,268     37,943,745     37,938,245     38,912,128     38,906,535
    Exempt              10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3        506,300        506,300        504,900        506,300        506,300        504,900        504,900        504,900        504,900
    Com. Personal        5        124,500        124,500        123,800        124,500        124,500        123,800        123,800        123,800        123,800
    Residential        765     41,109,400     41,097,525     40,570,600     35,295,063     35,283,188     35,248,056     35,242,556     36,176,033     36,170,440
    Agricultural        71      3,819,300      3,819,300      3,584,700      2,050,280      2,050,280      2,066,989      2,066,989      2,107,395      2,107,395
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 59080

  All: 54040           189     12,492,200     12,455,900     12,046,500      8,700,920      8,666,315      8,570,918      8,570,918      8,605,254      8,605,254
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       4      2,707,200      2,670,900      2,490,700      2,707,200      2,670,900      2,490,700      2,490,700      2,490,700      2,490,700
    Com. Personal        1          1,900          1,900          1,700          1,900          1,900          1,700          1,700          1,700          1,700
    Residential        122      5,034,200      5,034,200      5,081,300      3,935,916      3,937,611      3,988,366      3,988,366      4,009,834      4,009,834
    Industrial          15        946,400        946,400        904,000        262,886        262,886        264,646        264,646        267,347        267,347
    Agricultural        46      3,802,500      3,802,500      3,568,800      1,793,018      1,793,018      1,825,506      1,825,506      1,835,673      1,835,673
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 54040   MORLEY-STANWOOD 54040
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           25              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               14              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080               10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    54040                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   12      3,955,900      3,919,600      3,799,500      3,955,900      3,919,600      3,799,500      3,799,500      3,799,500      3,799,500
    59090                5        742,400        742,400        803,900        742,400        742,400        803,900        803,900        803,900        803,900
    59080                3        506,300        506,300        504,900        506,300        506,300        504,900        504,900        504,900        504,900
    54040                4      2,707,200      2,670,900      2,490,700      2,707,200      2,670,900      2,490,700      2,490,700      2,490,700      2,490,700
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    34        438,400        438,400        445,800        438,400        438,400        456,300        445,800        456,300        445,800
    59090               28        312,000        312,000        320,300        312,000        312,000        330,800        320,300        330,800        320,300
    59080                5        124,500        124,500        123,800        124,500        124,500        123,800        123,800        123,800        123,800
    54040                1          1,900          1,900          1,700          1,900          1,900          1,700          1,700          1,700          1,700
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

       Exempt           25              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,732     92,992,500     92,944,025     91,675,300     71,729,323     71,682,543     72,607,878     72,506,708     73,980,650     73,699,932
      Personal          46      4,394,300      4,358,000      4,245,300      4,394,300      4,358,000      4,255,800      4,245,300      4,255,800      4,245,300
        Real         1,686     88,598,200     88,586,025     87,430,000     67,335,023     67,324,543     68,352,078     68,261,408     69,724,850     69,454,632
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP



v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): WINFIELD TOWNSHIP 1200

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/17/2011

10:00 AM

5/11

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     811      43,547,358      23,161,842      44,386,619      22,310,406      43,543,126      22,608,774
    59090              278      13,256,662       7,308,938      13,441,062       7,124,238      13,295,084       7,204,916
    59080              445      26,314,600      14,794,800      26,888,800      14,208,725      26,393,300      14,177,300
    54040               88       3,976,096       1,058,104       4,056,757         977,443       3,854,742       1,226,558
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         966,200               0         966,200               0         923,600
    59090                0               0          19,800               0          19,800               0          19,600
    54040                0               0         946,400               0         946,400               0         904,000
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0       1,096,000               0       1,096,000               0       1,088,900
    59090                0               0       1,096,000               0       1,096,000               0       1,088,900
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    263      18,777,457       1,049,343      18,777,457       1,049,343      17,423,529       1,842,071
    59090              151      11,539,292         665,708      11,539,292         665,708      10,657,384       1,454,716
    59080               68       3,641,884         177,416       3,641,884         177,416       3,392,030         192,670
    54040               44       3,596,281         206,219       3,596,281         206,219       3,374,115         194,685
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090           458      25,107,954       9,832,846      25,292,354       9,648,146      24,272,768      10,572,032
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         742,400               0         742,400               0         803,900
    Com. Personal       28         312,000               0         312,000               0         320,300               0
    Residential        278      13,256,662       7,308,938      13,441,062       7,124,238      13,295,084       7,204,916
    Industrial           0               0          19,800               0          19,800               0          19,600
    Commercial           0               0       1,096,000               0       1,096,000               0       1,088,900
    Agricultural       151      11,539,292         665,708      11,539,292         665,708      10,657,384       1,454,716
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

  All: 59080           518      30,080,984      15,478,516      30,655,184      14,892,441      29,909,130      14,874,870
    Util. Personal       0               0         506,300               0         506,300               0         504,900
    Com. Personal        5         124,500               0         124,500               0         123,800               0
    Residential        445      26,314,600      14,794,800      26,888,800      14,208,725      26,393,300      14,177,300
    Agricultural        68       3,641,884         177,416       3,641,884         177,416       3,392,030         192,670
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 59080

  All: 54040           133       7,574,277       4,917,923       7,654,938       4,800,962       7,230,557       4,815,943
    Util. Personal       0               0       2,707,200               0       2,670,900               0       2,490,700
    Com. Personal        1           1,900               0           1,900               0           1,700               0
    Residential         88       3,976,096       1,058,104       4,056,757         977,443       3,854,742       1,226,558
    Industrial           0               0         946,400               0         946,400               0         904,000
    Agricultural        44       3,596,281         206,219       3,596,281         206,219       3,374,115         194,685
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 54040   MORLEY-STANWOOD 54040
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  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       3,955,900               0       3,919,600               0       3,799,500
    59090                0               0         742,400               0         742,400               0         803,900
    59080                0               0         506,300               0         506,300               0         504,900
    54040                0               0       2,707,200               0       2,670,900               0       2,490,700
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    34         438,400               0         438,400               0         445,800               0
    59090               28         312,000               0         312,000               0         320,300               0
    59080                5         124,500               0         124,500               0         123,800               0
    54040                1           1,900               0           1,900               0           1,700               0

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,108      62,763,215      30,229,285      63,602,476      29,341,549      61,412,455      30,262,845
      Personal          34         438,400       3,955,900         438,400       3,919,600         445,800       3,799,500
        Real         1,074      62,324,815      26,273,385      63,164,076      25,421,949      60,966,655      26,463,345
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     811      37,607,032      18,879,310      38,381,427      18,094,435      38,035,820      18,580,696
    59090              278      11,493,431       5,761,932      11,667,952       5,587,111      11,563,019       5,822,575
    59080              445      22,839,077      12,455,986      23,356,104      11,927,084      23,231,959      12,010,597
    54040               88       3,274,524         661,392       3,357,371         580,240       3,240,842         747,524
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         277,169               0         277,169               0         279,170
    59090                0               0          14,283               0          14,283               0          14,524
    54040                0               0         262,886               0         262,886               0         264,646
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0         722,619               0         722,619               0         735,768
    59090                0               0         722,619               0         722,619               0         735,768
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    263       9,226,068         622,825       9,226,068         622,825       9,378,960       1,250,994
    59090              151       5,602,200         403,395       5,602,200         403,395       5,729,478       1,007,981
    59080               68       1,909,748         140,532       1,909,748         140,532       1,904,215         162,774
    54040               44       1,714,120          78,898       1,714,120          78,898       1,745,267          80,239
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090           458      17,407,631       7,644,629      17,582,152       7,469,808      17,612,797       8,384,748
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         742,400               0         742,400               0         803,900
    Com. Personal       28         312,000               0         312,000               0         320,300               0
    Residential        278      11,493,431       5,761,932      11,667,952       5,587,111      11,563,019       5,822,575
    Industrial           0               0          14,283               0          14,283               0          14,524
    Commercial           0               0         722,619               0         722,619               0         735,768
    Agricultural       151       5,602,200         403,395       5,602,200         403,395       5,729,478       1,007,981
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

  All: 59080           518      24,873,325      13,102,818      25,390,352      12,573,916      25,259,974      12,678,271
    Util. Personal       0               0         506,300               0         506,300               0         504,900
    Com. Personal        5         124,500               0         124,500               0         123,800               0
    Residential        445      22,839,077      12,455,986      23,356,104      11,927,084      23,231,959      12,010,597
    Agricultural        68       1,909,748         140,532       1,909,748         140,532       1,904,215         162,774
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI-COUNTY 59080

  All: 54040           133       4,990,544       3,710,376       5,073,391       3,592,924       4,987,809       3,583,109
    Util. Personal       0               0       2,707,200               0       2,670,900               0       2,490,700
    Com. Personal        1           1,900               0           1,900               0           1,700               0
    Residential         88       3,274,524         661,392       3,357,371         580,240       3,240,842         747,524
    Industrial           0               0         262,886               0         262,886               0         264,646
    Agricultural        44       1,714,120          78,898       1,714,120          78,898       1,745,267          80,239
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 54040   MORLEY-STANWOOD 54040



v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): WINFIELD TOWNSHIP 1200

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/17/2011

10:00 AM

8/11

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       3,955,900               0       3,919,600               0       3,799,500
    59090                0               0         742,400               0         742,400               0         803,900
    59080                0               0         506,300               0         506,300               0         504,900
    54040                0               0       2,707,200               0       2,670,900               0       2,490,700
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    34         438,400               0         438,400               0         445,800               0
    59090               28         312,000               0         312,000               0         320,300               0
    59080                5         124,500               0         124,500               0         123,800               0
    54040                1           1,900               0           1,900               0           1,700               0

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,108      47,271,500      24,457,823      48,045,895      23,636,648      47,860,580      24,646,128
      Personal          34         438,400       3,955,900         438,400       3,919,600         445,800       3,799,500
        Real         1,074      46,833,100      20,501,923      47,607,495      19,717,048      47,414,780      20,846,628
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                has    3,358,000 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

PAULEN LEROY E & VICKY J            has      188,148 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MILLER JOHN L                       has      200,060 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HUTSON DAVID & JUDY                 has      202,412 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WHITE WARREN TRUSTEE ETAL           has      208,470 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
VIEWPOINT PROPERTIES LLC            has      213,232 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MALLORY NICHOLAS J & ERIKA P        has      219,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LARSON DAVID                        has      223,302 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BIRCHWOOD GOLF COURSE INC           has      229,948 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WILSON KIRK H & MELODY J            has      236,284 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has      249,341 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC        has      421,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC                        has      437,955 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
YOUNG LARRY A TRUST                 has      445,541 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,010,000 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                has    2,718,646 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

020-402-145-00              VIS WILLIAM ETUX                       $     142,300
020-900-023-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     146,200
020-021-011-00              HUBBARD GEORGE E ETAL                  $     146,339
020-036-001-00              YOUNG LARRY A TRUST                    $     170,700
020-020-013-00              WHITE WARREN TRUSTEE ETAL              $     172,420
020-027-003-01              LARSON DAVID                           $     181,908
020-030-006-00              PAULEN LEROY E & VICKY J               $     188,148
020-023-004-01              HUTSON DAVID & JUDY                    $     188,900
020-024-001-27              RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC           $     209,890
020-024-001-24              RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC           $     212,010
020-402-208-00              MALLORY NICHOLAS J & ERIKA P           $     219,000
020-026-002-01              YOUNG AG LLC                           $     263,977
020-900-018-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     428,000
020-900-008-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     435,800
020-900-032-00              ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                   $   2,270,300
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

020-023-004-01              HUTSON DAVID & JUDY                    $     188,900
020-011-003-00              LUTTERLOH WARREN & RUTH                $     201,200
020-005-002-01              TRONSEN ROBERT R & MARIBETH            $     208,100
020-020-013-00              WHITE WARREN TRUSTEE ETAL              $     215,100
020-402-208-00              MALLORY NICHOLAS J & ERIKA P           $     219,000
020-025-006-00              KOHL EDITH                             $     224,200
020-035-013-00              BIRCHWOOD GOLF COURSE INC              $     248,400
020-030-006-00              PAULEN LEROY E & VICKY J               $     276,000
020-027-003-01              LARSON DAVID                           $     291,500
020-026-002-01              YOUNG AG LLC                           $     375,800
020-024-001-24              RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC           $     393,200
020-024-001-27              RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC           $     404,900
020-900-018-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     428,000
020-900-008-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     435,800
020-900-032-00              ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                   $   2,270,300
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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VIEWPOINT PROPERTIES LLC            has             221.72 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BEARDSLEE JOHN W (1&2 INT) &        has             239.18 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
LUTTERLOH WARREN & RUTH             has             240.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC                        has             242.45 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
KOHLER CHARLIE L                    has             243.84 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
YANKE GRACE TRUST                   has             257.98 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BLACK GARRETT                       has             280.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
ULRICH DALE & MARLENE               has             281.29 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
KOHL EDITH                          has             319.40 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
CHRIS S CHASE FAMILY LIM PAR        has             355.56 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
MILLER JOHN L                       has             359.08 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
RADER HERMAN A & DORIS E TRUST      has             396.68 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
YOUNG LARRY A TRUST                 has             530.30 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC        has             581.76 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                has             741.76 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

YANKE GRACE TRUST                   has      316,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WHITE WARREN TRUSTEE ETAL           has      317,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BLACK GARRETT                       has      347,100 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WILSON KIRK H & MELODY J            has      357,200 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
ULRICH DALE & MARLENE               has      364,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
LARSON DAVID                        has      380,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KOHL EDITH                          has      407,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MILLER JOHN L                       has      455,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
RADER HERMAN A & DORIS E TRUST      has      493,300 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
BIRCHWOOD GOLF COURSE INC           has      540,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC                        has      569,700 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
YOUNG LARRY A TRUST                 has      751,100 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI  LLC        has      798,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,010,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)


